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Mini Bag for Life

SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Pack Quantity

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight
Dimensions

Capacity

Maximum Embroidery **
Maximum Print Area **

Colours

Fabric

Features

Commodity Code
Country of Origin

400

50
155 kg
48x28x50 | cm

35 g

26x32.5 cm

4 litres

18 tubular hoop

22x26 cm

Colour
Black

Bright Royal
Classic Red
French Navy
Fuchsia
Graphite Grey
Lime Green
Natural
Orange
Purple
White

Pantone
BlackC
280
201
296
219
425
375
7506
165C
668
N/A

Sponge clean only

100

100

10

42

68

83
100
85
95

70
80

100

Black, Bright Royal*, Classic Red*, French Navy*, Fuchsia*, Graphite Grey*, Lime Green*, Natural, Orange*,

Purple®, White*

100% Cotton - 140gsm (4.10z/yd?)
Designed to comfortably fit A4 folders
Handle length - 30cm

42029298
China

** This information is given as a general guide only.
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